GLALU sp z o.o. ul. Wschodnia 40, 44-119 Gliwice, NIP 6752553930, KRS 0000746043  www.glalu.eu
15.11.2020
Click cover AL12
Proffessional series PC
 Photo Model Colour
Material
(surface)
Lenght
1
AL12-COV-TR-PC-1000
Transparent
Polycarbonyte
(smooth
surface)
1000mm
AL12-COV-TR-PC-2020 2020mm
AL12-COV-TR-PC-3000 3000mm
AL12-COV-TR-PC-4150 4150mm
2
AL12-COV-FR-PC-1000
Transparent Frost
Polycarbonyte
(frozen
surface)
1000mm
AL12-COV-FR-PC-2020 2020mm
AL12-COV-FR-PC-3000 3000mm
AL12-COV-FR-PC-4150 4150mm
3
AL12-COV-OP-PC-1000
Opal milky
Polycarbonyte
(smooth
surface)
1000mm
AL12-COV-OP-PC-2020 2020mm
AL12-COV-OP-PC-3000 3000mm
AL12-COV-OP-PC-4150 4150mm
4
AL12-COV-ML-PC-1000
Milky
Polycarbonyte
(smooth
surface)
1000mm
AL12-COV-ML-PC-2020 2020mm
AL12-COV-ML-PC-3000 3000mm
AL12-COV-ML-PC-4150 4150mm
5
AL12-COV-BL-PC-1000
Black
Polycarbonyte
(smooth
surface)
1000mm
AL12-COV-BL-PC-2020 2020mm
AL12-COV-BL-PC-3000 3000mm
AL12-COV-BL-PC-4150 4150mm
Light transmitance level:
TR-PC  >  FR-PC  >  OP-PC  >  ML-PC > BL-PC
GLALU sp z o.o. ul. Wschodnia 40, 44-119 Gliwice, NIP 6752553930, KRS 0000746043  www.glalu.eu
15.11.2020
Economic series PVC
lp Photo Model Colour Material  Lenght
1
AL12-COV-TR-PVC-1000
Transparent
Polycarbonyte
(smooth
surface)
1000mm
AL12-COV-TR-PVC-2020 2020mm
AL12-COV-TR-PVC-3000 3000mm
AL12-COV-TR-PVC-4150 4150mm
2
AL12-COV-ML-PVC-1000
Milky
Polycarbonyte
(smooth
surface)
1000mm
AL12-COV-ML-PVC-2020 2020mm
AL12-COV-ML-PVC-3000 3000mm
AL12-COV-ML-PVC-4150 4150mm
Cover selection table for different LED Strip power comsumption:
LED strip
max 6W/m
LED strip
max 9,6W/m
LED strip
max 12W/m
LED strip
max 18W/m
LED strip
max 24W/m
GLS1
PC
PVC*
PC PC --- ---
GLS2
PC
PVC**
PC PC PC ---
GLS3
PC
PVC**
PC
PVC*
PC
PVC*
PC PC
GLG1
PC
PVC*
PC PC --- ---
GLG2
PC
PVC**
PC PC PC ---
GLG3
PC
PVC**
PC
PVC*
PC
PVC*
PC PC
GLC1
PC
PVC**
PC PC PC ---
GLM
PC
PVC**
PC PC PC ---
*max 3h/day
**max 6h/day
GLALU sp z o.o. ul. Wschodnia 40, 44-119 Gliwice, NIP 6752553930, KRS 0000746043  www.glalu.eu
15.11.2020
Application